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N3,500

N4,000

N5,400

N6,000

N600
N1,000
N1,000

***MASA & MIYAN TAUSHE 

THE FULL ENGLISH 

BREAKFAST 

3

Freshly fried rice cakes served with traditional pumpkin leaf & tomato soup with choice of protein 

Served with sausage, baked beans, turkey bacon, choice of toast 
(brown or white) and choice of egg 

N6,000

N7,000

N7,500

N4,500

SEAFOOD WAFFLES WITH CHEESE 
Home-made waf�es coated with syrup, served with prawns 
and topped with cheese 
GOLDEN MAI SHAYI CREPES 

MAI SHAYI HOUSE SANDWICH  

VEGETARIAN WHEAT BREAD SANDWICH 

SPICY/NON-SPICY CHICKEN WRAP 

HALLOUMI WRAP

SEAFOOD WRAP

Coconut crusted cookies 
Oatmeal & mixed fruit cookies 
Kuli Kuli (peanut bars)

Served with syrup 

Home-made grilled chicken in a yoghurt and mayonnaise creamy sauce

Lettuce, beef tomatoes and cucumber, served on a brown wheat bread 

Seasoned slow grilled chicken chunks coated with marie rose cream sauce, fresh lettuce, 
tomatoes and cucumber in a tortilla wrap  

Grilled halloumi cheese, fresh lettuce, garnished with hummus and wrapped in a tortilla    

Seasoned with home-made spice, served with sweet potato wedges on 
a bed of tar tar sauce with deep fried mini prawns 

Signature rice cake breakfast sandwich served with sunny side up eggs & turkey bacon 

MASA BURGER 

MASA SANDWICH

Signature rice cakes, reimagined as a burger; served with a beef patty, sunny side 
up egg & garnished with lettuce, tomatoes and onions.

WAFFLES & CREPES

SANDWICHES

WRAPS

PASTRIES 
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N5,000

N6,000

N7,000

N8,500

N14,500

N13,500

N13,500

N8,500

N7,900

N7,500

(Sides sold seperately) 

(choice of Miyan Kuka or Miyan Taushe)

Penne pasta in mild spicy tomato sauce, black olives and basil,
please choose your side of chicken breast, or chrimps 

APPETIZER, SOUP & SALADS

MAIN COURSE

5

CHICKEN~N~STRIPS

CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP

GREEK SALAD

CHEF SALAD

GRILLED BBQ RIBS 

***GIWAN RUWA (NILE PERCH)

GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS 

***TUWON SHINKAFA DA MIYA

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE

PENNE PASTA ARRABBIATTA

Tender chicken breast hand-breaded and deep fried, 
served with our special sauce 

Fine strips of chicken in a creamy thickened stock, seasoned 
to taste and �nished with a dash of fresh cream 

A combination of fresh lettuce, cucumber, tomatoes 
and onions topped with fresh feta cheese, black and green
olives and a sprinkle of dry thyme 

Fresh lettuce, tomatoes and cucumber, topped with 
grilled diced chicken  

350 gram honey-glazed BBQ Ribs (imported)  

Specially marinated & grilled, served with 
steamed or sauteed vegetable and lemon sauce    

Oven grilled quartet of atlantic prawns in lemon butter sauce,    

Rice pudding & baobab leaf soup or pumpkin soup 

Spaghetti Al Dente topped  with our special homemade bolognese sauce 
and grated parmesan cheese,
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N2,500

N2,500
N2,500

N2,500

N1,000

N2,000

N2,000

N5,000

N3,500

N4,000
N3,000

N3,500
N2,500

N3,500

N600
N600
N500

N2,000

FRENCH FRIES 
POTATO WEDGES
JOLLOF
WHITE RICE 
FRIED RICE
MASHED POTATOES
MASA
BACON
EGG
PRAWNS
SHRIMPS
RAM/LAMB MEAT (ask barista for availability)
SAUSAGE
CHICKEN BREAST
SAUTEED VEGETABLES
MAC & CHEESE
MANSHANU
YAJI
SYRUP

SIDES & EXTRAS
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